

02 U.S.PTO 0/739370	101803
<u></u>	

(Rev. 10/02) RECORDA 10人3./41				
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	SUNLI			
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼				
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Jianbo Lu and Todd Allen Brown	Name: _Ford Motor Company			
12.18.63	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment 📮 Merger	Street Address: American Road			
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address:			
• Other	City: Dearborn State: MI Zip: 48126			
Execution Date:June 24, 2003 & June 25, 2003				
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
	cation, the execution date of the application is: 12/18/2003			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
	217 415.11110.(0)			
	ached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Justin H. Purcell	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00			
Internal Address: Artz & Artz, PC	📮 Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	8. Deposit account number:			
Street Address: 28333 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 250	06-1510			
City: Southfield State: MI Zip: 48034	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Justin H. Purcell 12/18/2003				
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and documents:			

12/30/2003 DBYRNE

10739937(documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 014826 FRAME: 0789

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS	. THE	UNDER	RSIGNED,
---------	-------	-------	----------

has/have invented certain new and useful improvements in:

Attorney Docket No. 202-0745 entitled: INTEGRATED SENSING SYSTEM FOR AN AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEM

for which I/we intend to make application for Letters Patent of the United States listing the following as inventors:

Jianbo Lu and

Todd Alen Brown

WHEREAS, FORD MOTOR COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware, having its principal place of business at Dearborn, County of Wayne, and State of Michigan, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

	COMPANY, or by my contractual obligation, I do sell full and exclusive right for the United States of Amedescribed in the specification executed by me on the of the United States therefor (and I hereby authorize	, assign and transfer unto FORD MOTO crica and for all foreign countries to the date listed below, preparatory to obtain	OR COMPANY the said invention, a ning Letters Pater
	herein: Seriel No. Filing Date) and I hereby request the	Commissioner o
	Serial No, Filing Date Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters P	atent to FORD MOTOR COMPANY	as the assigned
	Executed by:		
		LOIONATURE	DATE.
	NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE
	Jianbo Lu		
		granbada	6/25/03
		Man B	
	Todd Allen Brown	John Land	6/24/03
3			
C	ppiellie	<u> </u>	L

Attorney Docket No: _____

Please call 313-322-7762 if this paper becomes separated from the file.

PATENT REEL: 014826 FRAME: 0790